

11/25/2013

Jersey Shore Portfolio Management, LLC 560 Main Street, Suite 2B Loch Arbour, NJ 07711

info@jerseyshoreinvest.com

866.727.1532 toll free 732.749.9948 direct 732.413.8557 fax

## FOR ACCREDITED INVESTORS ONLY PLEASE

Jersey Shore is now accepting commitments for our new fund offering - The JSI Select Fund. This offering will give a small group of investors a chance to partner with us immediately in order to pursue capital gains using a refreshingly different yet relatively simple approach.

JSI Select will actively trade equity index futures and indexes futures options for absolute return. The fund will seek to consistently outperform the S&P 500 regardless of the direction in which the market moves. Due to the technical nature of our trading, this strategy has returned over 69% YTD as of 11/8/13.

The JSI Select Fund will be considered fully-subscribed at launch upon receiving indications of interest totaling \$10M. We anticipate that future offerings of JSI Select will be highly restricted as we move forward and open our flagship fund, The JSI Worldwide Opportunity Fund, in mid-to-late 2014.

Investors must have a net worth of \$1.5M, excluding their primary residence, in order to qualify for this offering. The fee structure will begin at 2% and 20% with a high-water mark provision. The lock-up period will be 24 months, and early redemption fees will be kept low for this offering at only 2.5%. There will also be a stop-loss provision for our founding investors; if your initial investment were to draw down 20%, you will be able to withdraw capital with no penalty.

For more details, please view the full fund presentation, along with the track record of the model portfolio and other materials. We will be holding short conference calls as we approach the launch date to further describe the offering and answer any questions our investors may have.

We look forward to speaking with very you, and hope you will consider a place for The JSI Select Fund in your investment portfolio.

Sincerely,

Mr. Ryan D. Morse, CFP®
President and Chief Investment Officer
Jersey Shore Portfolio Management, LLC.

Mr. David J. Pestrichello Head of Business Development Jersey Shore Portfolio Management, LLC.